
Escuela del Sol Montessori
2022-2023 Staff Directory

Toddler South
Shaina Brinkman Shaina@edelsol.org
Adriana Chavez-Culp Adriana@edelsol.org

Toddler North
Jolie Guiney Fletcher Jolie@edelsol.org
Leslie Mendoza Morales Leslie@edelsol.org

Primary – Blue Room
Joslynn DeHererra Joslynn@edelsol.org
Colette Village Center Colette@edelsol.org

Primary – Yellow Room
Nicole Duran Nicole@edelsol.org
Shardae LeDouix Shardae@edelsol.org

Primary – Red Room
Gretchen Vogelsburg Gretchen@edelsol.org
Maria Mendoza Morales Maria@edelsol.org

Jr Elementary – East
Inga Tomlinson Inga@edelsol.org
Greg Glassman Greg@edelsol.org

Jr Elementary – West
Cristina Sessa CristinaS@edelsol.org
Paloma Springer Paloma@edelsol.org

Sr. Elementary
Ben Tobias Ben@edelsol.org
Shereen Zangeneh Shereen@edelsol.org

Jr High
Tanesia Hale-Jones Tanesia@edelsol.org
Jordan Hines Jordan@edelsol.org

Extended Day
Rhian Small, Toddler Rhian@edelsol.org
Monica Chavez, Primary Monica@edelsol.org
Elizabeth Harris, Primary ElizabethH@edelsol.org
Sandra Muñoz-Puga, Primary Sandra@edelsol.org
Jayke Ingram, Primary Jayke@edelsol.org
Ramón Chavez, Elementary Ramon@edelsol.org

Studio Teachers
Christy Cook, Art Christy@edelsol.org
Robin Soliz, Garden Robin@edelsol.org
Casey Mraz, Music Casey@edelsol.org
Emily Schuyler, Spanish Emily@edelsol.org

Escuela Admin
Kate Chavez, Executive Director Kate@edelsol.org
Elizabeth Marcilla, Administrative Director ElizabethM@edelsol.org
Dana McCabe, Early Childhood Level Director Dana@edelsol.org
Sarah Louderbough, Elementary Level Director Sarah@edelsol.org
Tanesia Hale-Jones, Jr. High Level Director Tanesia@edelsol.org
Elora Daniels, Administrative Services Coordinator

Elora@edelsol.org
Gloria Lucero, Administrative Assistant Gloria@edelsol.org
Jodie Martinez, Business Manager Jodie@edelsol.org
Carmela Chavez Liberman, Media+Communications Coordinator

Carmela@edelsol.org

Maintenance Team
Joe Marcilla, Facilities Manager Joe@edelsol.org
Jonathan Guiney. Facilities and Maintenance Jonathan@edelsol.org

Harwood Café
Michael Chavez Liberman, Chef Michael@edelsol.org
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